

SCANDIC LAHTI 10.03.2017-12.03.2017

Judo Baltic Sea Championship 2017 Vahe, Jussi Reservation code 45650558 Proposal date January 23, 2017 **Offer is valid until 30.01.2017**

Kirsi Salmela Scandic Hotels +358 3 339 39 222 meeting.lahti@scandichotels.com <u>Scandic Lahti</u> OFFER

Your accommodation details

Accommodation allotment Guests will book and pay their own rooms at the desk.

Includes in a Scandic Lahti Room rate

- Organic breakfast
- Wireless Internet
- Gym
- Sauna (+swimming pool)

| Room Type | Friday | Saturday |
|---------------|-----------|-----------|
| | 10.03.17 | 11.03.17 |
| Standard room | | |
| 1 guest | EUR 78.00 | EUR 78.00 |
| 2 guests | EUR 88.00 | EUR 88.00 |

Room reservations

Room reservations: Scandic Lahti +358 (0) 3 339 39 11 or <u>lahti@scandichotels.com</u> with reservation code Judo Baltic Sea Championship 2017.

Rooms should be reserved **latest 24th February 2017**. After that reservations can be done depending on hotel capacity.

Method of payment

Guests will book and pay their own rooms at the desk.

General Terms & Conditions

Please view our terms & conditions: <u>Scandics small print for Groups & Meetings</u> This offer cannot be transferred to a third party without a written approval of the hotel. All prices quoted are for the present year unless stated otherwise and the hotel reserves the right to review





the prices for future years. All prices are estimated to current event information, dates and are inclusive of value added tax.

The above prices are non-commissionable unless otherwise stated.

The order shall be valid subject to the hotel's general terms of contract without a signature once the sales office confirms the booking in writing.

Want to confirm this booking?

If you accept the above offer and agree with our terms and conditions you can confirm verbally or in writing. We will send you a confirmation where you can see the agreed details. The order shall be valid subject to the hotel's general terms of contract without a signature once the sales office confirms the booking in writing.

For more details about this Scandic Lahti hotel please view Scandic Lahti

Scandic